
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 104-00536

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:5/21/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2004 6/1/2004

Title: Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Helen Schulz, M.D. to provide
professional medical services at the County Health Clinics, amending the end date from June 6, 2004
to June 19, 2005 and increasing the amount by $66,000 for a total contract amount of $100,000 plus
benefits.

Sponsors: PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS6/1/2004 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

